
 
 
 
 
PHD PROGRAM 
IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS & E-MAILS – 8/2023 
 
 
DOCTORAL PROGRAM 
Program Co-Director  
 Scott Harding, PhD  (959) 200-3628 scott.harding@uconn.edu  
 

Program Co-Director  
 Cristina Wilson, PhD  (959) 200-3674 cristina.wilson@uconn.edu  
 

Program Assistant 
 Kathy Birnie, MSW (959) 200-3603 kathy.birnie@uconn.edu 
 

Graduate School (860) 486-3617 
 
SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION 
Dean 
 Laura Curran, PhD  (959) 200-3649 laura.curran@uconn.edu 
 

Associate Dean of Academic Affairs  
 Scott Harding, PhD (959) 200-3628 scott.harding@uconn.edu 
 

Associate Dean for Research  
 Jennifer Manuel, PhD (959) 200-3612 jennifer.manuel@uconn.edu 
          

Director of Student and Academic Services   
 Carlton Jones, MS (959) 200-3672 carlton.jones@uconn.edu 

 

Administrative Assistant, Dean’s Office 
 Tessa Cugno (959) 200-3648 tessa.cugno@uconn.edu 
 

Director of Finance and Administration 
 Stephen Marchillo (959) 200-3614 stephen.marchillo@uconn.edu 
 

Financial Assistant, Office of Finance and Administration  
 Iris Strong (959) 200-3619 iris.strong@uconn.edu 
 
CAMPUS/UNIVERSITY 
 
Library Liaison  
 Janice Matthews (959) 200-3461 janice.mathews@uconn.edu  
 
Center for Students with Disabilities (860) 486-4412  
 
Bursar – Hartford Campus (959) 200-3743 
  
Financial Aid Officer (860) 486-2819 
  
UITS - Helpline (860) 486-4357 
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